
Mailing: P.O. Box 105609, Atlanta, GA 30348-5609
Physical: 4500 Mansell Road, Alpharetta, GA 30022

Toll Free: 800.568.1700   Ph: 678.498.4500   Fx: 678.498.4600

Sales & Marketing:
678.498.4619 (PH)  678.498.4610 (FX)

Siuprem:
678.498.4700 (PH)   678.498.4747 (FX)

Accounting:
678.498.4660 (PH)   678.498.4606 (FX)

Claims:
678.498.4750 (PH)   678.498.4760 (FX)

JANUARY 2017

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS

INLAND MARINE & WORKERS COMP 

Dennis DeVito (Manager) 678.498.4571 ddevito@siuins.com
OCEAN MARINE UNDERWRITER

Gina Cousar 321.397.5112 gcousar@siuins.com
PROFESSIONAL LINES

John Schoerner (Manager) 678.498.4798 jschoerner@siuins.com
Breauna Barnette 678.498.4582 bbarnette@siuins.com
 

PERSONAL PROPERTY
(Phone) 678.498.4540  
(Fax) 678.498.4603  

Dianne Brennan (Manager) 678.498.4542 dbrennan@siuins.com

UNDERWRITERS

Brenda Kent 678.498.4549 bkent@siuins.com
Rhonda Sluss 678.498.4622 rsluss@siuins.com
Diane Prescott 678.498.4559 dprescott@siuins.com
Adriana Alvarez 678.498.4545 aalvarez@siuins.com
Philip Illi 678.498.4544 pilli@siuins.com
Heather McLeod 678.498.4535 hmcleod@siuins.com 

 

PERSONAL AUTO
(Phone) 678.498.4520  
(New Business Fax) 678.498.4699   
(All Other Fax) 678.498.4601

Dam Au (Vice President) 678.498.4781 dau@siuins.com

Melissa Brown-Sanders (Supervisor) 678.498.4711 msanders@siuins.com
Elena Olivares (Bilingual, Spanish) 678.498.4528 eolivares@siuins.com
Bidcar Rincon (Bilingual, Spanish) 678.498.4525 brincon@siuins.com
Blanche Davis 678.498.4534 bdavis@siuins.com
Janae Copeland 678.498.4532 jcopeland@siuins.com

 

WWW.SIUINS.COM

LOGIN:

PASSWORD:

Email marketing@siuins.com for login assistance.



COMMERCIAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY
EXCESS & SURPLUS STANDARD
(Phone) 678.498.4560 (Phone) 678.498.4800  
(Fax) 678.498.4604 (Fax) 678.498.4808   

   
Hank Butler (Manager) 678.498.4572 hbutler@siuins.com 
Rob Sherwood (Manager) 678.498.4767 rsherwood@siuins.com  

678.498.4771  /   COMMPC1@SIUINS.COM

Brett Freeze 678.498.4567 bfreeze@siuins.com
Megan Mitchell 678.498.4539 mmitchell@siuins.com   
Caron Morman 678.498.4580 cmorman@siuins.com
Candy Witsaman 678.498.4693 cwitsaman@siuins.com  

678.498.4772  /   COMMPC2@SIUINS.COM

Thomas Pullan 678.498.4683 tpullan@siuins.com
Edwin Bacon 678.498.4598 ebacon@siuins.com 
Fannie Stockdale 678.498.4651 fstockdale@siuins.com  

678.498.4773  /   COMMPC3@SIUINS.COM

Michael Becotte 678.498.4589 mbecotte@siuins.com
Edwin Bacon 678.498.4598 ebacon@siuins.com    
Emily Marshall 678.498.4573 emarshall@siuins.com

678.498.4774  /   COMMPC4@SIUINS.COM

Claudia Kirby 678.498.4578 ckirby@siuins.com 
Steven Hartz 678.498.4597 shartz@siuins.com
Karen Grant-Augustine 678.498.4577 kaugustine@siuins.com  

678.498.4775  /   COMMPC5@SIUINS.COM

Leah Abbott 678.498.4594 labbott@siuins.com    
Wanda Becotte 678.498.4575 wbecotte@siuins.com
Karen Grant-Augustine 678.498.4577 kaugustine@siuins.com

678.498.4776  /   COMMPC6@SIUINS.COM

Jill Contarino 678.498.4574 jcontarino@siuins.com  
Chris Golubski 678.498.4654 cgolubski@siuins.com
Caron Morman 678.498.4580 cmorman@siuins.com

 
COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION
(Phone) 678.498.4620
(Fax) 678.498.4602 

Keith Stephenson (VP) 678.498.4623 kstephenson@siuins.com

COMMERCIAL AUTO/TRUCKING UNDERWRITERS

Theresa Greene 678.498.4627 tgreene@siuins.com
Lakeisha Mitchell 678.498.4810 lmitchell@siuins.com
April Hardigree 678.498.4813 ahardigree@siuins.com
Richard Chase 678.498.4629 rchase@siuins.com             
Julie Bacon 678.498.4631 jbacon@siuins.com
Jose Velez 678.498.4588 jvelez@siuins.com
Adolfo Fuentes 678.498.4627        afuentes@siuins.com
         
GARAGE UNDERWRITERS

Rechartta Smith 678.498.4642 rsmith@siuins.com
Michele Bramlett 678.498.4624 mbramlett@siuins.com 
Nancy Mutchler 678.498.4625 nmutchler@siuins.com 
 

SOUTHERN INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS, INC
CONTACT INFORMATION


